

CBI Case No. 50/2022

CNR No. DLCT11-000591-2022

CBI vs. Bhushan Kumar Azad etc.

22.08.2023

Present : Sh. Hari Mohan, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.

**Sh. Sandeep Sharma, Ld. Counsels for A-1
Bhushan Kumar Azad.**

**Sh. Sanjeev Bharadwaj, Ld. Counsel for A-2
Rakesh Prasad.**

**Sh. Abhishek Mahal, Ld. Counsels for A-3 Dinesh
Kumar Saini.**

All the three accused in person on bail.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As directed, Matter is adjourned for **19.09.2023** purpose
already fixed.

**(AHLMAD)
22.08.2023.**